AGMU CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	IAS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Sajjan Singh Yadav
	1995
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	05/01/1969
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11022800
	03/09/1995
	01/04/2007
	31/03/2008

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	2
	Varsha Joshi
	1995
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	09/07/1971
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11022700
	03/09/1995
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	3
	Keshav Chandra
	1995
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	06/10/1969
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11022900
	04/09/1995
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	4
	Anil Kumar Singh
	1995
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	23/04/1969
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11023200
	03/09/1995
	01/04/2007
	11/11/2007

	5
	Bhushan Kumar Chandra
	1995
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	25/08/1967
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11023000
	03/09/1995
	06/09/2003
	31/03/2004

	
	
	
	01/10/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	6
	H Rajesh Prasad
	1995
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	01/06/1967
	From Date
	To Date

	
	11023300
	03/09/1995
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014


